Niti-S Biliary Covered Stent [Full Covered-Type]
for benign and/or malignant biliary strictures
Ordering Information
Percutaneous
Fully Covered with Silicone
C o d e
S te n t D e live ry
D ia m e te r

Niti-S Biliary Covered Stent [Full Covered-Type]
for benign and/or malignant biliary strictures
Ordering Information
Percutaneous
Fully Covered with PTFE, Song Suture
Code
Stent Delivery
D iam eter
(m m )
Length
(cm )
Profile
<Fr)
Usable
Length
(cm )
TJ0804FS
8
4
8 SO
TJ0805FS 5
TJ0806FS 6
TJ0807FS 7
TJ0808FS 8
TJ0809FS 9
TJ0810FS 10
TJ0812FS 12
TJ1004FS
10
4
8 50